
rt

rt

rt

+$
+$

+$

+$

rt

+$

+$

+$

+$

+$

rt

rt

rt

+$

+$

+$

rt

rt

rt

+$

rt

+$

+$
rt

+$

rt

rt

W
A

L L O O M S A C

H
O

O

S
I C  R

I

V
E

R

R
I

V
E

R

H
O

O
S

I

C

R
I

V
E

R

F1

F2

F3

F4

F5

F6

E1

E2

E3

E4

E5

E6

B1

B2

B3

B4

B5

B6

B7

A6

A7

D1

D2

D3

D4

C1

D5

C2

D6

C3

C4

C5

C6

C7

G1

G2

G3

G4

G5

G6

BURGESS RD

NY 22

N
Y 22

26-52

800-800

3748-3825

350-404

3829-3881

1254-1270

13-30 2-
34

NY 6
7

BU
SK

IR
K 

W
ES

T 
HO

O
SI

CK
 R

D

M
EA

DS
 R

D

YOUNGS RD

1959-2028

0-0

JOSLIN LN
18

92
-1

90
7

18
46

-1
84

6

NY 67

RAILROAD LN

2046-2046

EA
G

LE
 B

RI
DG

E 
RD

MARKER RD

TATE RD

NEW
 RD

ROWLEY RD

EAGLE RD

EAGLE
 R

D

ST
RE

ET
 L

N

BUSKIRK W
EST HO

O
SICK RD

NICK M
USH RD

HA
RK

EN
 H

O
LL

O
W

 R
D

FOG HILL R
D

CLAY HILL RD

TC LN

CO
TTRELL LN

1-52

BRUD W
AY

WILSON HILL RD
661-713

21428-21501

LESTER LN10-27
531-534

21410-21419

RIVER ST
0-0

RI
VE

R 
RD

11
5-1

15

50-118
DOLAN AV

32-78SCOTT ST

18-28

11-26

32-42

0-
0

HAMPTON ST

37-64

Q
UARRY ST

0-0

680-686

716-745

11-22

108-129

61-
65

9-12

WALNUT ST
PINE ST11-26

SEWER PLANT RD 21
93

9-
21

95
3

21
97

5-2
20

22

CLAY HILL RD

SH
AK

E 
DO

W
N 

ST

CUMMINGS ST

SUNRISE DR
2-12

135-147

PIKE ST

MECHANIC STREET EXT

1-2
1

32-32 50-66

0-0

0-0
46-65

3-20

22
-36

22
08

3-
22

11
4

FR
AZ

IE
R 

LN

7-68

BABY LN

FACTORY HILL RD

22126-22126

22
15

7-2
21

88

22
03

1-
22

08
6

FACTORY HILL RD

MAHAR RD

346-432

JOHNSON HILL RD

24
-46

1-6

48-52 54-62

7-1
5

JAY DR

SA
RA

TO
GA

 ST
MA

RC
 D

R8-1
3

29
-37

ALBANY ST

26
-28

FA
IR

BAN
KS

 R
D

10
-73

BA
LL

 S
TR

EE
T 

EX
T 56
-21

8

17-322

BEECHW
O

O
D RD

BEECHW
O

O
D RD

OREB
ED

 R
D

EMMONS RD

STEW
ART RD

BRADY LN1-213-6

22179-22198 ST CROIX DR

3-1
09

W
HI

TE
 C

RE
EK

 R
D

ANDREW
S RD

0-0TELFORD RD

GATES RD

22230-22277

54-
231

W
HI

TE
 C

RE
EK

 R
D

4762-4781

CO
BB

LE
 H

ILL
 R

D

NY 22

COTT
RELL

 R
D

COTT
REL

L R
D

BE
EC

HW
O

O
D 

RD
BE

NNIN
GTO

N B
YP

AS
S

FA
RM

ER
S 

IN
N 

RD

NY 7

EA
ST

 H
OO

SI
CK

 R
D

BENNINGTON BYPASS

FA
RM

ER
S 

IN
N 

RD

CUTO
FF

 R
D

CIPPERLY RD

SO
UTH ST

PE
TE

RS
BU

RG
H 

JU
NC

TI
ON 

RD

NY 22

SHINGLE HOLLOW RD

TILLEY LN

22-30
DEPOT RD

5-12

TILLEY LN
40-40

4923-4944
4947-4950

4887-4915

NY 7

HE
W

IT
TS

 R
D

TAHOE DR
18-18

184-184

0-0

H OME ST

MAPLETOWN RD

JOHNSON HILL RD

4307-4452

NY 7
FO

X HO
LLO

W
 RD

BABCO
CK LAKE RD

BRENENSTUHL RD

3901-4039

1292-1364

4068-4298

15-15

278-48 8

242-303

53-163

338-677

9-143

47
44

-47
44

21025-21303

47
00

-47
36

0-0

20520-20791

240-271

67-237

5-32
5343-5456

0-0

0-0 3-
5

727-788

5527-5627

14
-7

1

5630-5630

10
-2

00

31-106

2-187

0-0
158-158

11
8-

12
8

66-112

14-48

25-95

3-
59

0-
0

23
1-

50
6

5469-5565

424-616

45-356

11-36

65-65

4785-4927

22
-4

04

455-647

0-
0

0-0

112-282

78-80

70-70OLD ROUTE 22
22287-22420

18-196
HOOSICK JUNCTION RD

20-84

198-253

0-0

314-397

0-
0

FO
RD

S 
RD

M
IT

CH
EL

L 
W

AY

LOWER PINE VALLEY RD

WAGNER RD

1009-1020

SPICER RD

SP
IC

ER
 R

D

SPICER RD
121-190

0-0

6-242

TORY HILL RD

LEBARRON RD

FISH AND G
AM

E RD

38-92

10
68

-1
27

9

NY 7

NY 7

YA
GER

 R
D

20
-4

7

25-129

69
-1

90

PI
NE

 V
AL

LE
Y 

RD

PINE VALLEY RD

PINE VALLEY RD

0-0

1276-1306

937-958

0-0

JOHN HENRY RD

GROVESIDE RD

1318-1561

106-264

10
-1

55

374-410

TATE RD

TATE RD

EDDY RD

VO
NH

AG
G

IN
 W

AY

EA
GL

E 
BR

ID
GE

 R
D

BE
CK

 R
D

3803-3902

3512-3792

20
3-

30
0

3895-3932
DAUN LN1-29

3931-3964

21
86

-2
23

3

15
-10

1

90
4-

90
4

21
-2

1

587-621

20-338

SEWARD ST10-10

DUNDEE AV
5-29

MANTON ST

22-22

36
-3

6

638-645

594-632

16
-20556-580

0-0

21316-21401

80
-8

3 280-348

BO
VI

E 
HI

LL
 R

D
27

3-
52

4

KNAPP W
AY

71-71

BO
VI

E 
HILL

 R
D

1-25

11-65

128-128 88-100

19-27

33
45

-3
47

5

32
71

-3
29

6 33
09

-3
33

5

32
1-

46
7

30
-1

37

518-518

189-319

0-0

BUSKIRK 
WEST HOOSICK RD

5-167

2-48

58
-5

8

10
8-

18
0

43
-4

3

21
-1

38

1145-1224
1061-1143

5-45

273-340 405-489

41-173

641-653

682-726

9-
26

5

M
IT

CH
EL

L R
D

10
-1

40

BAERTSCHI RD

3-196

BAYER RD

5-80
91-107

BECK RD

110-321 NY 674702-4741

NY 67

99
-1

25

B
U

S
K

IR
K

 W
E

S
T H

O
O

SIC
K R

D

20
65

-2
17

7

231-231

MOUNTAIN VIEW WAY
11-247

4883-4884

S STATELINE RD

9-10

TE
LF

O
RD

 R
D

10
-9

4

0-0

159
8-1

598

BENTLEY WAY

21-24

26-26

SHAW LN

NY 67

0-0

5441-5447

20-24

BATTLEFIELD
 LN

4935-5157

49
56

-5
33

8

PINE VALLEY RD

345-553

PINE VALLEY RD

CARETAKERS RD
30-32

HILL DR

7-
19

JO
NES W

AY

SHEFFER RD
74-74

22440-22500

N
Y 

22

21
88

7-
21

93
0

457-487

HILL RD

375-436

HILL RD

1-
10

LE
E R

D

KIM CT0-0

WINDY HILL RD

67-273

28
1-

40
5

24-99

17
9-411

454-655

BREESE HOLLOW RD

WILLIAM CIPPERLY RD

25-25

BR
EE

SE
 H

O
LL

O
W

 R
D

4-12

22-24

16-16
14-14

HOOSAC SCHOOL 
WAY

27-30

11-37

PINE VALLEY RD

36-303

WILSON HILL RD

159-240

WILSON HILL RD

62-94

HOOSICK 

MEADOWS WAY

1-1

NY 22

H O O S I C KH O O S I C K

V I L L A G E  O F  V I L L A G E  O F  
H O O S I C K  F A L L SH O O S I C K  F A L L S

P I T T S T O W NP I T T S T O W N

W A S H I N G T O N  C O U N T YW A S H I N G T O N  C O U N T Y

B
E

N
N

IN
G

T
O

N
 C

O
U

N
T

Y
, 

V
E

R
M

O
N

T
B

E
N

N
IN

G
T

O
N

 C
O

U
N

T
Y

, 
V

E
R

M
O

N
T

98

96

95

87

95

95

109

103

103

100

105

103

103

102

104

101

7

7

7

22

67

22

67

67

22

22

67

22

67

346

NY 346

TORY HILL RD

MARPE RD

NY 67

STORM HILL RD

GIFFORD RD

ANDERS RD

BARTON RD

GROGAN RD

N
Y

 2
2

INDIAN MASSACRE RD

TA
MARAC R

D

JO
H

N
 H

EN
R

Y R
D

GRIFFIN AV

HUNT RD

SCHWENIN
GER R

D

JAY H
ER

R
IN

G
TO

N
 R

D

LONGWOODS RD

G
O

O
SE

N
 R

EG
AN

 R
D

G
R

EEN
 R

D

H
O

SEY R
U

SSELL R
D

PAR
KER

 SC
H

O
O

L R
D

AVENUE A

RABBIT COLLEGE RD

LOWER PINE VALLEY RD

RICHMOND AV

ED
ELM

AN
 LN

W
E

ST
 H

O
O

S
IC

K
 R

D

PINE HILL RD

D
EA

K
IN

 R
D

LEWIS RD

KAU
FM

AN
 LN

W
ATER

W
O

R
KS R

D

G
R

O
VE

SI
D

E 
R

D

ABBOTT RD

PETER HANSENS LN

W
ILLIAM

 JO
N

ES R
D

SHERM
AN LN

D
ALE ST

EASY ST

QUINNS WAY

NY 7

HALL RD

W
ALL ST C

AR
R

 ST

W
IL

LB
R

AN
T 

R
D

DOLAN AV

SIMMONS RD

BIRCH W
AY

AS
H

LE
Y

 D
R

H
A

M
M

 W
A

Y

CONGRESS ST

AL
BA

NY
 S

T

BERARD WAY

CLASSIC ST

RI
VE

R 
RD

QUAKER R
D

WILDER AV

WINDY RIDGE WAY

WATER ST

MAPLE W
AY

RIVER ST

LAKE VIEW RD

RENSSELAER ST

ELM ST

5TH
 ST

3R
D

 ST

C
AR

PEN
TER

 R
D

BALL ST

NICK M
USH RD

DANFORTH ST

NIXON ST

HALL ST

KELLY ST

BARTON AV

4TH
 ST

MCMAHON R
D

SCOTT ST

BUTTERNUT W
AY

DAVIS ST

2N
D

 ST

G
E

O
R

G
E

 W
A

Y

LA
M

B
 W

A
Y

M
AIN ST

STAR
K ST

TAYLO
RS LN

WEBSTER AV

ROGERS AV

MECHANIC ST

H
IG

H
 ST

BUSSEY LN

PARSONS AV

KINGS RD

FO
X

 H
O

LLO
W

 R
D

1ST ST

AU
STIN

 R
D

JO
H

N
SO

N
VILLE R

D

CAREY AV

NORTH SHORE RD

EYCLESHYMER RD

KAUTZ HOLLOW
 RD

W
AR

R
EN

 C
EM

ET
ER

Y 
RD

C
AR

PE
N

TE
R

 R
D

HUNT RD

NI
CK

 M
US

H 
R

D

NY 67

AVENUE A

KAUTZ HOLLOW RD

NICK M
USH R

D

JAY H
ER

R
IN

G
TO

N
 R

D

4T
H 

ST

NY 7

G
RO

VE
SI

DE
 R

D

TAMARAC RD

LONGWOODS RD

NY 7

LONGWOODS RD

QUAKER RD

3R
D

 ST

KAU
TZ H

O
LLO

W
 R

D

RAB
BI

T 
COLL

EG
E 

RD

NY 7

HIG
H ST

QUAKER RD

NY 7

G
O

O
SE

N
 R

EG
A

N
 R

D

ROGERS AV

NY 22

GROVESIDE RD

G
R

O
V

E
S

ID
E

 R
D

FOX HOLLOW RD

R
IV

ER
 R

D

H
ALL R

D

QUAKER RD

RABBIT COLLEGE RD

HUNT RD

TA
M

AR
AC

 R
D

GROVE
SI

DE R
D

KAU
TZ H

O
LLO

W
 R

D

NY 346

NICK MUSH RD

5T
H

 S
T

NY 7

HALL RD

AU
STIN

 R
D

1ST ST

G
R

EEN
 R

D

N
Y 

7

CA
RP

EN
TE

R 
RD

LONGWOODS RD

WARREN CEMETERY RD

AU
STIN

 R
D

HUNT RD

N
IC

K 
M

U
SH

 R
D

NY 7

AU
STIN

 R
D

PI
NE

 H
IL

L 
R

D

WILDER AV

QUAKER RD

LONGWOODS RD

BARTON RD

ABBOTT RD

NY 7

ABBOTT RD

NY 7

WEST RD

VAIL RD

SI
LK

 R
D

RIVER RD

M
O

U
N

T 
A

N
TH

O
N

Y
 R

D

MYERS RD

SKIPAREE RD

VT RT 67 EAST
WHITE CREEK RD

WALLOOMSAC RD

O
R

E 
BE

D
 R

D

C
AM

P 
R

D

C
A

R
P

E
N

TE
R

 H
IL

L 
R

D

H
AR

R
IN

G
TO

N
 R

D

W
AT

ER
 S

T

PARAN RD

RICE LN

MURPHY RD

VT RT 67 W
EST

M
T 

A
N

TH
O

N
Y

 R
D

W
 C

A
R

PE
N

TE
R

 R
D

CROSS HILL RD

NO
RTH BENNING

TO
N RD

TH 110

ELM ST

M
A

TT
IS

O
N

 R
D

M
O

N
U

M
EN

T AVE

OVERLEA RD

TH
 3

2

ROLL
IN

 R
D

AI
R

P
O

R
T  

R
D

H
A

R
W

O
O

D
 H

IL
L 

R
D

DANIELS RD

EH
R

IC
H

 R
D

M
ATTESO

N
 R

D

DERMODY RD

JOHN LEE RD

PL
EA

SA
N

T 
VA

LL
EY

 R
D

BLU
ESTO

NE RD (PVT)

LAKE DR

HORTON HILL RD

VT R
T 7A

AU
S

TI
N

 H
IL

L  
R

D

H
O

U
R

A
N

 R
D

C
O

U
LT

ER
 R

D

QUA
RR

Y 
RD

MECHANIC ST

M
AN

SI
O

N
 R

D

COLD SPRING RD

W
H

IP
S

TO
C

K 
R

D

C
O

LL
EG

E 
R

D

LAMB RD

BANK ST

FAIRVIEW ST

IP
AN

 R
D

PA
R

K 
S

T 
(N

O
R

TH
 B

EN
N

IN
G

TO
N

)

G
LA

S
T E

N
V

I E
W

 D
R

TUBS RD

R
O

IZ
IN

 R
D

M
O

R
SE R

D

HORST RD

MCCULLOUGH RD

TOWER RD

FO
X 

H
IL

L 
R

D

TW
ITC

H
ELL H

ILL R
D

BARD RD

HARLAN RD

US RTE 7 EXT

M
O

U
N

TA
IN

 V
IE

W
 D

R

FO
W

LE
RS 

W
Y

HALL ST

ST
A

TE
LI

N
E

 R
D

H
AR

M
O

N
 R

D

G
Y

P
S

Y
 L

N

PI
P

P
IN

 K
N

O
LL

VT RT 67

JE
W

ET
T 

DR

M
A

TT D
R

PHYLIS LN

TH 29

BENNINGTON COLLEGE RD

SC
A

R
E

Y
 L

N
H

AR
VE

ST
 H

IL
LS

 D
R

CAMPUS RD

C
LE

VE
LA

N
D

 A
V

CHURCH ST

HAWKS AV

TI
N

KH
A

M
 R

D

H
E

W
ITT D

R

SAGE ST

G
E

O
R

G
E

 S
T

RED PINE RD (PVT)

HO
UG

HT
ON 

ST

SETTLERS RD

SY
C

AM
O

R
E

 L
N

PERCY RD

WEST ST (NORTH BENNINGTON)

TH
 904

G
R

AN
D

V
IE

W
 S

T

BE
N

N
E

T T
 H

IL
L 

R
D

C
A

R
D

IN
A

L LN

EVERDALE RD

MCCARTHY ACRES

TH
IR

D
 S

T

JENNINGS DR C
A

TA
M

O
U

N
T 

LN

MCGUIRE ST

C
O

R
EY

 D
R

GULLEY LN

R
O

YA
L 

S
T

LAKE PARAN RD

EMMONS RD

BUCKLEY RD

THE ORCHARD

IN
D

U
S

TR
Y

 R
D

VILLAGE LN (PVT) SE
M

IN
A

R
Y

 LN

C
O

R
E

Y
 A

C
R

ES
 (P

V
T)

PUCKER HILL RD (PVT)

TH
 906

TH 914

SE
C

O
N

D
 S

T

EDITH RD (PVT)

TH 39

MAINTENANCE DR

RIVERSIDE DR

BERARD ST

TH
 72

TH 7

G
R

ATZ R
D

RIVER RD

COUNTY ROUTE 68

STAGE RD

SO
U

TH
 R

D C
E

N
TE

R
 R

D

COUNTY ROUTE 69

ST
AT

E 
LI

N
E  

R
D

KING RD

CO
UN

TY
 R

O
UT

E 
74

COUNTY ROUTE 59

TURNPIKE RD

AN
D

R
EW

S
 R

D

R
IC

E 
LN

N 
HO

OSI
CK

 R
D

M
C

C
AR

T 
R

D

MORRIS
 R

D

CO
BB

LE
 H

IL
L 

RD

DURFEE RD

W
H

IT
ES

ID
E 

R
D

OLD
 S

TA
TE

 R
D

DE
LE

VA
N 

R
D

S CAMBRIDGE RD

DR
IV

EW
AY

PRATT RD

D
IC

KE
N

SE
N

 R
D

YANKE RD

STATE R
O

U
TE 22

STATE ROUTE 67

Town of Hoosick Street Map

75-100

27-43

MECHANIC ST 15-2788-88

67-78

15
-15

2-19
22-35

W
HITE S

T
6-1

0

54-66

5-1
4

4-1
2

DAVIS ST

12

3-9

7-8 13-25

6-12

25
-2

9

MANTON ST

SEWARD ST

HAMPTON ST

2-6

9-9

4-10

H
O

V
E

Y 
AV

21
-2

1
7-

9 WALL ST

3-31

68-68

40-52

ELD
REDGE S

T

W
HITE

 S
T

25
-2

9

MARTIN ST

SHAW ST

22-22 13
-1

6

2-8

1-4

WALLACE
 AV SC

H
O

O
L 

ST
1-

9
10

-1
0

5-10

SMITH ST
1-13

31
-3

4
39

-4
5

3-3

51-51

SCOTT ST

DOLAN AV

12-44

69
-7

5

46
-6

4

WILSON HILL RD

716-716

R
IV

ER
 R

D

R
IV

ER
 R

D

HURLE
Y ST

CALIFORNIA AV

5-10

1-3
SC

O
TT LN

DANFORTH ST
11-24

4-16

2-8

1-1

SA
RA

TO
G

A 
ST

2-
23

2-
25

AL
BA

NY
 S

T

0-
0

O
LI

N
 S

T

10-10

BECKETT ST

1-12

G
ILLESPIE ST

KELLY ST

7-9

13-24

MUNSELL  ST

3-11

JACKSON ST

1-10

65
-7

7

1-9

26-39 42-42

ROWLEY AV

0-02-4

4-15

31-31

PARSONS AV 21-42
44-53

A
B

B
O

TT
 S

T

5-9
C

A
R

R
 ST

26-35

RENSSELAER ST
4-32

CONGRESS ST
5-27

55-60

3-
3

O
AK ST

24-32
8-18

13-16
25-25

19-19
7-9

SN
O

W
 S

T

5-8

1-1
D

O
V

E
 S

T

5-8 10-13 15-18
BURCHARD AV

55-81

WILDER AV2-4

0-0
6-17

R
O

W
LE

Y AV

6-6

29-53

WILDER AV

0-0

24-35
0-0

C
H

U
R

C
H

 S
T

47-70

30-65

0-0

1-1

SPRING
 ST ELM ST

6-16

ELM ST

30-45

NIXON ST

0-043-48

7-18

25-31

0-0

15-15

0-0

72-95

15-24 10-16

19-34

38
-5

0

87-94 75-833R
D

 ST

27-38

31-36
2N

D
 ST

WILLOW ST

4T
H 

ST

1ST ST

R
AILR

O
AD

 AV

21
-7

9

18-29
74-80

1-18

CENTER ST

CENTER ST

ELM ST

5TH
 ST

14-22

14-26

64-64

66-66
60-63

6-82-12

44-55 37-42

16-19

59-66 47-57

24-27

33-45

0-
0

5-14
2N

D
 ST

3-12

4TH
 ST

43-54

RIVER ST

6-
135-
15 8-9

1-18
FISKE

 S
T

1-15

67-74

25-343R
D

 ST

21-28
2-19

1S
T S

T

20-24

1S
T S

T

53-65

22-30

20-25
27-51

M
C

C
A

FF
R

E
Y 

S
T

14-15

R
E

D
M

O
N

D
 S

T

31-44
28-30

CAREY AV

0-0

99-115
R

A
ILR

O
A

D
 AV

W
ATERW

O
R

KS R
D

3-12
CAREY AV

1-1145-167

WALDRON AV

2-
4

WALTON ST
WILLARD ST

ESTABROOK AV

1-4 1-4

1-10

149-1 59

169-175

145-150 1-11

EDDY PL

130-143
101-120

105-126

143-143

2-7
HALL ST

C
H

U
R

C
H

 S
T

17
7-

23
3

196-202

17
1-

19
5

M
A

IN
 S

T

M
AIN ST

D
ALE ST

6-93

80-84

10-50

ROGERS AV

89-100

1-6

H
O

M
E ST

128-143

STAR
K ST

RICHMOND AV

1-84

BUSSEY LN

8-20

4-20
BARTON AV

1-5
STEE

PLE H
EIG

H
TS

 LN

43-43

0-0
5-16

7-24

9-25

5-
5

9-
15

4-19

14-25
BALL ST

2-
20

1-
12

33
-5

3

CLASSIC ST

PARSONS AV

FA
IR

BA
NK

S 
RD

58-95

97-99

1-5

GEERS HOLLOW LN

WEBSTER AV
MECHANIC ST

M
ECHANIC ST

1-3

22-28

SUPERIOR ST

LYM
A

N
 ST

24-46
WATER ST

3-3

JOHN ST

21-22

CUMMINGS ST

KOKLEY AV

TRO
Y  ST

O
N

E
IL

 W
AY

6-
12

39-5435-3626-32

A
BB

O
TT S

T

19-32

E
A

G
LE

 S
T

CLASSIC ST
73-73

HARTER LN

KENNEDY
 AV WOOD PARK LN

M
A

IN
 S

T

1-11

126-150
117-125

114-115

62-62

SURDAM ST

64-68

0-0
HOOSICK ST

HOOSICK ST

16-21
RIVER ST

W
O

O
D

 C
T

55-59

0-0

204-204

A
S

H
LE

Y 
D

R
3-

17

80
-1

10

108-139

1-
3

A
BB

O
TT

 S
TR

E
ET

 
E

XT

E
A

S
Y 

S
T

38
-4

3

101-116
3-35EASY STEASY STREET EXT

H
IG

H
 ST

101-112

HIG
H ST

33-56

LIBERTY ST

1-1

MADISON ST

5-3
0

LY
M

AN
 S

T
1-

16

2-9

3-5

1-4

32-42

GRIFFIN AV

1-27

13-21 ROGER
2145-14916

3-
17

0

D5 E5

D4 E4

0 500 1,000 1,500 2,000250
Feet

Village of Hoosick Falls

Streets outside the Town of Hoosick boundary may not be displayed in this index.

1ST ST - D4                                                                                       
2ND ST - D4                                                                                      
3RD ST - D4                                                                                      
4TH ST - D4                                                                                      
5TH ST - D4                                                                                      
ABBOTT ST - E4,E5
ABBOTT STREET EXT - E4                                                              
ALBANY ST - E5                                                                                
ANDREWS RD - E6                                                                        
ASHLEY DR - E4                                                                               
BABCOCK LAKE RD - C1,C2                                                          
BABY LN - E5,E6                                                                       
BAERTSCHI RD - C1                                                                  
BALL ST - E4                                                                            
BALL STREET EXT - E4,E5                                                              
BARTON AVE - D4
BATTLEFIELD LN - F6                                                                     
BAYER RD - F4,G4                                                                     
BECK RD - B5,B6,C6,C7                                                             
BECKETT ST - E5                                                                     
BEECHWOOD RD - F4,G4,G5                                                  
BENTLEY WAY - D5                                                                
BOVIE HILL RD - C3,D3,D4                                                       
BRADY LN - E6                                                                        
BREESE HOLLOW RD - E1,E2,F1,F2,F3,G3                             
BRENENSTUHL RD - B2,C2                                                     
BRUD WAY - D4                                                                     
BURCHARD AVE - E4                                                              
BURGESS RD - F4,G4                                                              
BUSKIRK WEST HOOSICK RD - B4,B5,B6,B7                       
BUSSEY LN - D4,E4                                                                
CALIFORNIA AVE - D5                                                            
CARETAKERS RD - F6                                                             
CAREY AVE - D4                                                                     
CARR ST - E4,E5                                                                      
CENTER ST - D4                                                                      
CHURCH ST - D4                                                                    
CIPPERLY RD - F2                                                                    
CLASSIC ST - D4,E4                                                                 
CLAY HILL RD - B4,B5,C5,D5                                                    
COBBLE HILL RD - E5,E6,F6                                                    
CONGRESS ST - E4                                                                 
COTTRELL LN - D4                                                                  
COTTRELL RD - E5,F5,F6,G6                                                    
CUMMINGS ST - D5                                                                  
CUTOFF RD - G3                                                                     
DALE ST - E4                                                                          
DANFORTH ST - D5,E5                                                           
DAUN LN - C6,C7                                                                   
DAVIS ST - D5                                                                           
DEPOT RD - E2                                                                       
DOLAN AVE - D4                                                                       
DOVE ST - E4                                                                            
DUNDEE AVE - D5                                                                     
EAGLE BRIDGE RD - C6,C7                                                     
EAGLE RD - C5                                                                        
EAGLE ST - E4                                                                         
EAST HOOSICK RD - F3,F4                                                      
EASY ST - E4
EAST STREET EXT - E4
EDDY PL - D4                                                                           
EDDY RD - B5,C5                                                                     
ELDREDGE ST - D5                                                               
ELM ST - D4                                                                     
EMMONS RD - G4                                                                 
ESTABROOK AVE - D4                                                             
FACTORY HILL RD - E5                                                           
FAIRBANKS RD - E4,E5                                                           
FARMERS INN RD - G3,G4                                                         
FISH AND GAME RD - B2,C2                                                    
FISKE ST - D4                                                                       
FOG HILL RD - C4,C5                                                              
FORDS RD - C3,C4                                                                   
FOX HOLLOW RD - D1,D2                                                       
FRAZIER LN - D5,E5                                                               
GATES RD - D6                                                                     
GEERS HOLLOW LN - D5                                                   
GILLESPIE ST - D5                                                           
GRIFFIN AVE - D4,E4                                                   
GROVESIDE RD - B4                                                         
HALL ST - D4                                                                 
HAMPTON ST - D4                                                           
HARKEN HOLLOW RD - C4,C5                                               
HARTER LN - D4                                                                    
HEWITTS RD - E3,E4                                                             
HIGH ST - D4,D5 
HILL DR - E3                                                                                    
HILL RD - D4,E3,E4                                                                   
HOME ST - E4                                                                  
HOOSAC SCHOOL WAY - E2                                                   
HOOSICK JUNCTION RD - D5,D6,E5,E6                               
HOOSICK MEADOWS WAY - D3                                        
HOOSICK ST - D4                                                                     
HOVEY AVE - D4,D5                                                                 
HURLEY ST - D5                                                                     
JACKSON ST - E5
JAY DR - E5                                                                     
JOHN ST - D4                                                                         
JOHN HENRY RD - B4
JOHNSON HILL RD - D5,E4,E5,F4                                                   
JONES WAY - C1                    
JOSLIN LN - B6                                                                
KELLY ST - D5,E5                                                                  
KENNEDY AVE - D4                                                                  
KIM CT - A6
KNAPP WAY - D3                                                                      
KOKLEY AVE - D5                                                            
LEBARRON RD - C2                                                                  
LEE RD - A6                                                                                         

LESTER LN - D4                         
LIBERTY ST - D5                                  
LOWER PINE VALLEY RD - B3                              
LYMAN ST - D4
MADISON ST - D5                               
MAHAR RD - E5                                    
MAIN ST - D4                                                 
MANTON ST - D5                                        
MAPLETOWN RD - F4                      
MARC DR - E5                                                        
MARKER RD - C6                                                     
MARTIN ST - D4                                                     
MCCAFFREY ST - D4                                                 
MEADS RD - A6                                                          
MECHANIC ST - D4,D5                                              
MECHANIC STREET EXT - D5                                      
MITCHELL RD - B3,B4                                              
MITCHELL WAY - B4,C4                                             
MOUNTAIN VIEW WAY - D4,E4                              
MUNSELL ST - D5,E5                                              
NEW RD - C5                                                       
NICK MUSH RD - B5                                          
NIXON ST - D4                                                                 
NY 22 - D3,D4,D5,D6,E1,E2,E3,E5,E6                          
NY 67 - A6,A7,B7,C7,E5,E6,F6,G6                           
NY 7 - B2,C2,D2,E2,E3,F3,G3                                
OAK ST - E4                                                            
OLD RTE 22 - D6                                                         
OLIN ST - E5                                                            
ONEIL WAY - E4                                                         
OREBED RD - G4                                                         
PARSONS AVE - D4,E4                                               
PETERSBURGH JUNCTION RD - E1,E2                  
PIKE ST - D5                                                                
PINE ST - D5                                                                  
PINE VALLEY RD - B3,B4,C3,D2,D3,E2                   
QUARRY ST - D4,D5                                              
RAILROAD AVE - D4                                               
RAILROAD LN - B6                                               
REDMOND ST - D4                                                       
RENSSELAER ST - E4                                                 
RICHMOND AVE - D4,E4                                        
RIVER RD - D4,D5                                                  
RIVER ST - D4                                                             
ROGERS AVE - D4,E4                                                     
ROWLEY AVE - D4,E4                                             
ROWLEY RD - C5                                                       
SARATOGA ST - E5                                                      
SCHOOL ST - D4                                                          
SCOTT LN - D5                                                         
SCOTT ST - D4                                                    
SEWARD ST - D5                                                          
SEWER PLANT RD - D5 
SHAKE DOWN ST - D5                                  
SHAW LN - E3                                                        
SHAW ST - D4                                                      
SHEFFER RD - B2                                                 
SHINGLE HOLLOW RD - E2
SMITH ST - D4                                                       
SNOW ST - E4                                                   
SOUTH ST - E2,E3                                              
SPICER RD - B2,B3,C2,C3                            
SPRING ST - D4                                            
ST CROIX DR - E5,E6                                 
STARK ST - E4                                             
S STATELINE RD - G6                                          
STEEPLE HEIGHTS LN - D4,E4                    
STEWART RD - E5                                 
STREET LN - B4
SUNRISE DR - D5                                          
SUPERIOR ST - D4                                  
SURDAM ST - D4                                  
TAHOE DR - E4                                          
TATE RD - C5,C6,D5                                     
TC LN - C4                                                    
TELFORD RD - D6,E6                              
TILLEY LN - E2,E3                                           
TORY HILL RD - B2                          
TROY ST - E5
VONHAGGIN WAY - C5                   
WAGNER RD - B3,B4                      
WALDRON AVE - D4                           
WALL ST - D5                                      
WALLACE AVE - D4                           
WALNUT ST - D5                            
WALTON ST - D4                                   
WATER ST - D4                                   
WATERWORKS RD - D4                     
WEBSTER AVE - E5                              
WHITE CREEK RD - E6                         
WHITE ST - D5                                           
WILDER AVE - D4,E4                             
WILLARD ST - D4                              
WILLIAM CIPPERLY RD - G3                  
WILLOW ST - D4                                  
WILSON HILL RD - B4,C4,D4     
WINDY HILL RD - B3                      
WOOD CT - D4                                      
WOOD PARK LN - D4                       
YAGER RD - B2,B3                                 
YOUNGS RD - A6,B6          

LEGEND

Waterbodies

Streams

Index

Boundary

Streets

County

Interstate

State

US Highway

Local

Way

Route Markers

Æþ State

tu US Highway

CountyMN
§̈¦ Interstate

Hydrology data and surrounding county data provided by the New York State
Office of Cyber Security and Critical Infrastructure Coordination (OCSCIC). Information

was copyrighted by the New York State Department of Transportation    2005.
Additional information may be obtained at the New York State GIS Clearinghouse

website:  www.nysgis.state.ny.us.

(c

0 5,000 10,0002,500
Feet

Map Revised: 12/2007

0 1 20.5
Miles


